MAGNUS

CATERING EQUIPMENT

FEATURES

Dimensions (WDH)

Power

Power supply

Working area

Temperature range

Power levels (0.5 kW - 3.5 kW)
Packaging dimensions

Gross weight

19/01/2026
www.mirandaeserra.pt

INDUCTION COOKER WITH REMOTE CONTROL,
BUILT-IN MODEL
INCT 3.5 DI

Ref: 1169.412.005C
NTS Japan

Structure made in stainless steel.
Led display and power adjusting knob.

2 layers protection on electronic boards.

370x390x120 mm
3.5 kW
230V/1/50 Hz

& 250 mm
60-240 °C

10

415x516x160 mm

8 kg


http://www.mirandaeserra.pt
http://www.tcpdf.org

