



**INDUCTION COOKER WITH REMOTE CONTROL,  
BUILT-IN MODEL  
INCT 3.5 DI**

Ref: 1169.412.005C  
NTS Japan

Structure made in stainless steel.

Led display and power adjusting knob.

2 layers protection on electronic boards.

**FEATURES**

Dimensions (WDH)	370x390x120 mm
Power	3.5 kW
Power supply	230V/1/50 Hz
Working area	Ø 250 mm
Temperature range	60 - 240 °C
Power levels (0.5 kW - 3.5 kW)	10
Packaging dimensions	415x516x160 mm
Gross weight	8 kg